

CMP.M No.2433 of 2025

23.02.2026 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondents are awaited despite opportunity dated 09.01.2026. On 09.01.2026, learned counsel appearing for the appellants made a statement that steps have been taken. In view of the said statement, let report from the Completion Section be obtained and list thereafter on 06.03.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.02.2026
(Shalini)